		,	,
1			
2 A.	;		

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Eiling Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 6/12 Received Corrected Paper- WORK LDC
WOIKLOC
Office Use Only



05/21/20--01024--005 \*\*125.00

FILED 20 JUN 12 M 9 37

2020 MAY 21 PH 4:00

r n CO	en letter
TO; ∠ Registration Section Division of Corporations	
INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LI	.C .
SUBJECT:Name of	Limited Liability Company
	pany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of enced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
TERRY DUNCAN	
Ň	ame of Person
AMERILIFE	
	irm/Company
2650 MCCORMICK DRIVE STE 200S	
	Address
CLEARWATER, FL 33759	
	tate and Zip Code
ENTITY@AMERILIFE.COM	tac and xip code 決議 で現 し
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
TERRY DUNCAN	727 216-0859 $216$
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAR \$125.00 Filing Fee 1 \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Sta	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05,002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC

1(Name of Foreign	Elimited Liability Company, must include "Limite	d Liability Cor	npany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC ")			
	JTIONS AGENCY G			lity Contrany."	<u>"116"</u>	
ARIZONA	which foreign limited liability company is organized)		-4151297 (FEI number,			
(Jurisdiction under the law of v	which foreign limited liability company is organized}		(FEI miniber,	rt applicable)		
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration.) ine penalty liabil	ity)			
3067 WEST INA RO/ 5. (Street Address of Principal Office)			0 MCCORMICK DRIVE ( (Mailing Address)			
TUCSON, AZ 85741			EARWATER, FL 33759			
					20	
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	N <u>OT</u> acce	ptable)		JUN 12	
Name:	R. NATHAN HIGHTOWER, ESQ			ы." » 1. 1. с. с. с.	AN S	
Office Address:	2650 MCCORMICK DRIVE			معلم من المع محلط من المع مسطور	9: 37	
	CLEARWATER		33759 Florida			
	(Cuy)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Régistered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
∎Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address: 2650 McCormick Drive	□Member	Address: 2650 McCormick Drive
□Authorized	Clearwater, FL 33759	Authorized	Clearwater, FL 33759
Person		Person	
Diher	Other	[]Other	□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	海鉄 0
D0ther	Other	□Other	□Öther
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	····· 37
Person		Person	
Other	Other	D0ther	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

GIDEON C. MOORE - SECRETARY

Typed or printed name of signee





## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 3, 2020

· •

TERRY DUNCAN AMERILIFE 2650 MCCORMICK DRIVE STE 200S CLEARWATER, FL 33759 US

SUBJECT: INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC Ref. Number: W20000054601

We have received your document for INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC and check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Laura D Chang Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 320A00010980

415 Received Corrected application inc

RECEIVED

www.sunbiz.org